
WHY SHOULD I CONSIDER A CAT® DRIVE TRAIN REBUILD KIT?

Cat® Drive Train Rebuild Kits

Get more for your money.
Cat Drive Train Rebuild Kits contain everything you 
need for a cost-effective rebuild solution that allows 
you to fully capture the multiple lives designed into 
your Cat Drive Train.

Count on quality. 
Genuine Cat Drive Train components are  
manufactured to precise specifications and  
engineered for a reliable rebuild.

The right parts for your machine.
A Cat Drive Train Rebuild Kit provides you with all 
genuine Cat parts recommended for replacement at 
every rebuild.

Save time and effort. 
Cat Drive Train Rebuild Kits eliminate the hassle of 
ordering multiple parts through the use of one part 
number. This simplifies ordering and handling,  
shortens turnaround time and reduces the chance  
of forgotten parts.



www.cat.com

PEHJ0472
© 2014 Caterpillar  •  All Rights Reserved  •  Printed in USA
CAT, CATERPILLAR, BUILT FOR IT, their respective logos, “Caterpillar Yellow,” the “Power Edge”trade dress as well as 
corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.

 

CAT DEALERS DEFINE WORLD-CLASS 
PRODUCT SUPPORT.
We offer you the right parts and service solutions, when and where you need them.

The Cat dealer network of highly trained experts keeps your entire fleet up and 
running to maximize your equipment investment.

All bearings, seals, gaskets, thrust washers and 
shims needed for a complete component rebuild.

• Differential
• Planetary Axle 
• Final Drive (with Cat Duo Cone™ seals)

• Transmission*
• Torque Converter*
*Seals and gaskets not included

All seals and gaskets needed for a complete 
component rebuild. When combined with the 
corresponding bearing kit, provides all of the 
replacement parts for a rebearing/reseal.

• Transmission
• Torque Converter

BRAKE KITS

Product Model
Torque

Converter
Gasket

Torque
Converter
Bearing

Transmission 
Gasket

Transmission 
Bearing

Differential/ 
Bevel Gear 

Bearing

Wheel Group/      
Final Drive 

Bearing 

Wet Brake 
Overhaul

Planetary Axle 
Bearing

Caliper Dry 
Brake Repair

Wheel 
Loaders

Track Type 
Tractors

Articulated 
Trucks

Q&A Trucks

950

966

988

D7

730

769

960

970

D5

D8

735

771

962

980

D6

725

740

773

775

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

NA

NANA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NANA

NA

NA

NANA

NA

NA

NANA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

= COVERAGE = NOT AVAILABLE NA = NOT APPLICABLE

BEARING KITS GASKET KITS
Wet disc kits contain all friction discs, seals and 
shims needed for component rebuild. Dependent 
on machine, extended life friction discs may be 
included. Kits containing reaction plates are also 
available if desired.

Dry caliper kits contain  
all seals needed to rebuild
the caliper assembly.

Cat® Drive Train Rebuild Kits


