# **Cat<sup>®</sup> Drive Train Rebuild Kits**



# WHY SHOULD I CONSIDER A CAT® DRIVE TRAIN REBUILD KIT?

## Get more for your money.

Cat Drive Train Rebuild Kits contain everything you need for a cost-effective rebuild solution that allows you to fully capture the multiple lives designed into your Cat Drive Train.

## **Count on quality.**

Genuine Cat Drive Train components are manufactured to precise specifications and engineered for a reliable rebuild.

## The right parts for your machine.

A Cat Drive Train Rebuild Kit provides you with all genuine Cat parts recommended for replacement at every rebuild.

## Save time and effort.

Cat Drive Train Rebuild Kits eliminate the hassle of ordering multiple parts through the use of one part number. This simplifies ordering and handling, shortens turnaround time and reduces the chance of forgotten parts.



#### **BEARING KITS**

All bearings, seals, gaskets, thrust washers and shims needed for a complete component rebuild.

- Differential
- Planetary Axle
- Final Drive (with Cat Duo Cone<sup>™</sup> seals)



Transmission\*
Torque Converter\*
\*Seals and gaskets not included

#### **GASKET KITS**

All seals and gaskets needed for a complete component rebuild. When combined with the corresponding bearing kit, provides all of the replacement parts for a rebearing/reseal.



TransmissionTorque Converter

#### **BRAKE KITS**

Wet disc kits contain all friction discs, seals and shims needed for component rebuild. Dependent on machine, extended life friction discs may be included. Kits containing reaction plates are also available if desired.



Dry caliper kits contain all seals needed to rebuild the caliper assembly.

Product	Model	Torque Converter Gasket	Torque Converter Bearing	Transmission Gasket	Transmission Bearing	Differential/ Bevel Gear Bearing	Wheel Group/ Final Drive Bearing	Wet Brake Overhaul	Planetary Axle Bearing	Caliper Dry Brake Repair
Wheel Loaders	950	٠	•	•	•	NA	NA	0	•	NA
	960	٠	0	•	•	NA	NA	0	•	NA
	962	٠	•	•	•	NA	NA	0	•	NA
	966	•	0	•	•	NA	NA	0	•	NA
	970	•	0	•	•	•	NA	0	•	NA
	980	•	•	•	•	•	•	•	NA	NA
	988	٠	•	•	•	•	•	•	NA	NA
Track Type Tractors	D5	•	•	•	•	NA	•	NA	NA	NA
	D6	•	•	•	•	NA	•	NA	NA	NA
	D7	•	•	•	•	NA	•	NA	NA	NA
	D8	•	•	•	•	NA	•	NA	NA	NA
Articulated Trucks	725	0	0	•	•	•	•	0	NA	NA
	730	•	•	•	•	0	•	0	NA	NA
	735	0	0	•	•	•	•	0	NA	NA
	740	٠	•	•	•	•	•	٠	NA	NA
Q&A Trucks	769	٠	•	•	•	•	0	•	NA	•
	771	٠	•	•	•	•	0	٠	NA	•
	773	٠	•	•	•	•	0	•	NA	•
	775	٠	•	•	•	٠	0	٠	NA	•
										•

= COVERAGE

O = NOT AVAILABLE

NA = NOT APPLICABLE

# CAT DEALERS DEFINE WORLD-CLASS PRODUCT SUPPORT.

We offer you the right parts and service solutions, when and where you need them.

The Cat dealer network of highly trained experts keeps your entire fleet up and running to maximize your equipment investment.

# **BUILT FOR IT.**





© 2014 Caterpillar • All Rights Reserved • Printed in USA CAT, CATERPILLAR, BUILT FOR IT, their respective logos, "Caterpillar Yellow," the "Power Edge" trade dress as well as corporate and product identity used herein, are trademarks of Caterpillar and may not be used without permission.